
School Calendar 2022 -2023 
 

Date Event 

Monday 29th August College reopens 

Monday 5th Sept to Fri 9th Sept Induction for Further Education Students 

Monday 12th Sept All Further Education classes commence 

Mon 24th – Fri 28th October Midterm break  

Monday 31st October College reopens 

Monday 5th December-Friday 16th 

December 

Healthcare Support Work Experience 

Monday 19th December-Wed 21st 

December 

Further Education Exams 

Wednesday 21st December Last day of school before Christmas Holidays 

Thurs 22nd Dec –Fri 6th Jan Christmas Holidays 

Monday 9th January College reopens after Christmas holidays 

Tuesday 17th January  Further Education Open and Information Day 

Monday 23rd January-Fri 3rd 

February 

Further Education Work Experience 

(classes resume Monday 6th February) 

 Mon 20th Feb - Fri 24th February                         Mid Term Break 

Monday 27th February College reopens 

Monday 20th March College closed for St Patrick’s Day (weekend) 

Monday 3rd April –  

Friday 14th April 

Easter Holidays  

Monday 17th April College Reopens 

Monday 24th April FE Exams commence 

Monday 1st May May Bank Holiday 

Friday May FE Students holidays commence 

 

Note: unforeseen closures to the College e.g., due to weather conditions or public health 

reasons may result in changes to the dates shown. Students will be informed, as soon as 

feasible, of any changes to the calendar.  

 


